

Fee Schedule – 2023/2024 Season

Private Lessons with Elaine

Mon / Fri / Sat Students (26 lessons total)

- 30 Minute Lesson \$780 annually or 8 payments of \$97.50 + \$40 Registration Fee
- 45 Minute Lesson \$1040 annually or 8 payments of \$130 + \$40 Registration Fee
- 60 Minute Lesson \$1430 annually or 8 payments of \$178.75 + \$40 Registration Fee

Tue / Wed / Thur Students (28 lessons total)

- 30 Minute Lesson \$840 annually or 8 payments of \$105 + \$40 Registration Fee
- 45 Minute Lesson \$1120 annually or 8 payments of \$140 + \$40 Registration Fee
- 60 Minute Lesson \$1540 annually or 8 payments of \$192.50 + \$40 Registration Fee

Private Lessons with Suzanne

Monday Students (30 lessons total)

- 30 Minute Lesson \$900 annually or 9 payments of \$100+ \$40 Registration Fee
- 45 Minute Lesson \$1200 annually or 9 payments of \$133 + \$40 Registration Fee
- 60 Minute Lesson \$1650 annually or 9 payments of \$183 + \$40 Registration Fee

Tue / Wed / Thur Students (33 lessons total)

- 30 Minute Lesson \$990 annually or 9 payments of \$110 + \$40 Registration Fee
- 45 Minute Lesson \$1320 annually or 9 payments of \$147 + \$40 Registration Fee
- 60 Minute Lesson \$1815 annually or 9 payments of \$202 + \$40 Registration Fee

Group Singing Classes (Tiny Tunes, Melodic Voices I, II, III)

\$550 annually + \$40 registration fee

or 8 payments of \$68.75 + \$40 registration fee (Sept 1 - Apr 1)

or 2 payments of \$275 + \$40 registration fee (due Aug 15, Dec 15)

Raise Your Voice (Ladies Choir)

\$325 - New Members

\$280 - Returning Members

Broadway Bootcamp

Fees per family \$259 Child #1 \$200 Child #2 \$159 Child #3

Accompaniment Fees – Music Festival

(Music from the Heart Participants)

Juniors (14 and under)

1 song - \$40

2 songs - \$65

3 songs - \$85

4 songs - \$100

5 songs - \$115 6 songs - \$130

7 songs - \$140

/ songs - \$140

8 songs - \$150

Quick Study Class - \$10

Intermediate (15 to 17)

1 song - \$50

2 songs - \$80

3 songs - \$105

4 songs - \$130

5 songs - \$150

6 songs - \$170

7 songs - \$185

8 songs - \$200 9 songs - \$210

10 songs - \$220

Quick Study Class - \$20

*Additional Private Lessons

\$30/half hour

\$50/hour

Provincial Music Festival

Lessons for Provincial Participants \$30/half hour \$50/hour

Accompaniment Fees for Provincial Participants

\$150 (1 discipline)

\$225 (2 disciplines)

(Non Music from the Heart Participants)

\$50/Hr. Rehearsal Fee

1 song - \$35

2 songs - \$60

3 songs - \$85

4 songs - \$105

5 songs - \$120

6 songs - \$130

Quick Study Class - \$10